ATTN: TOM CEY

Federal Communications Commission
Wireless Telecommunications Bureau

1270 Fairfield Road
Gettysburg, PA 17325-7245

APPLICATION NOTIFICATION LETTER

SALINE PUBLIC SCHOOLS
7265 SALINE ANN ARBOR RD

SALINE, MI 48176

The Commission is acknowledging receipt of your application(s).

Call Sign

WNY M908
WNYL835
WNY K671
WNYL843
WNYK669

Radio Service

File Number

0005096036
0005096046
0005096054
0005096056
0005096061

Date: 03/01/2012
Reference Number: 5324085

Purpose

RO
RO
RO
RO
MD

If you believe an error has occurred, please call the Commission at (877) 480-3201 (TTY 717-338-2824). To

provide quality service and ensure security, all telephone calls are recorded.
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