

## **Federal Communications Commission**

## Wireless Telecommunications Bureau 1270 Fairfield Road Gettysburg, PA 17325-7245

## APPLICATION NOTIFICATION LETTER

ATTN: TOM CEY SALINE PUBLIC SCHOOLS 7265 SALINE ANN ARBOR RD

SALINE, MI 48176

Date: 03/01/2012 Reference Number: 5324085

The Commission is acknowledging receipt of your application(s).

Call Sign	Radio Service	File Number	Purpose
WNYM908	IG	0005096036	RO
WNYL835	IG	0005096046	RO
WNYK671	IG	0005096054	RO
WNYL843	IG	0005096056	RO
WNYK669	IG	0005096061	MD

If you believe an error has occurred, please call the Commission at (877) 480-3201 (TTY 717-338-2824). To provide quality service and ensure security, all telephone calls are recorded.